st O Setive Vendors

LICENSE IDENTIFICATION

Name NO. Day Month Year
Abbie Steelpan Music 2025-CSE/LE-004 29 May 2026
ABC Janitors of St. Croix, Inc. 2018-CSE/NGR-029 14 March 2026
AGS LLC 2023-CSE/GR-001 26 January 2027
AK Chandling and Supplies 2017-CSE/NGR-037 5 April 2026
Ambassador Financial Group, Inc. 2006-CSE/LE-097 25 March 2026
American Medical Plans of the VI, Inc. 2024-CSE/LE-014 16 March 2026
Aristocrat Technology 2007-CSE/GR-091 12 May 2026
Atlantic Caribbean Consulting, LLC 2024-CSE/NGR-034 5 August 2027
Atlantic Maintenance & Trucking Services, Inc. 2007-CSE/LE-126 17 March 2026
Bates Trucking & Trash Removal 2007-CSE/LE-011 25 November 2026
BMM North America 2002-CSE/GR-126 12 April 2026
Broadband VI, LLC d/b/a VI E-Cell Broadband VI 2010-CSE/LE-129 11 February 2027
Canebay Hospitality d/b/a the landing beach bar 2025-CSE/LE-012 30 December 2026
Caribbean Lock & Safe 2015-CSE/LE-087 7 June 2026
Carlos Electric, LLC 2015-CSE/LE-074 17 September 2026
Carts Unlimited, Inc. 2021-CSE/LE-035 3 November 2026
CC1 Virgin Islands Wine And Spirits, LLC 2000-CSE/LE-052 8 March 2026
Center Island, LLC d/b/a Wiesner Development Co. 2016-CSE/LE-047 10 April 2026
Centerline Car Rentals, LLC 1999-CSE/LE-249 26 May 2026
Charles E. Lockwood, Esq. 2015-CSE/LE-015 22 March 2027
Chitolie Trucking Service 2016-CSE/LE-036 8 May 2026
Clearwater Roof & Cistern 2022-CSE/NGR-047 13 December 2027
Clinical Laboratory, Inc. 2021-CSE/LE-034 24 May 2026
Covalent Technologies Integration, LLC 2024-CSE/NGR-008 22 March 2027
Crowley Caribbean Services, LLC. 2018-CSE/LE-051 30 April 2026
Cruzan Environmental Services, Inc. 1999-CSE/LE-259 29 August 2026
CULUSVI, Inc. d/b/a Cost - U - Less, Inc. 2007-CSE/LE-153 22 January 2027
Dyer and Payne, Inc. 2021-CSE/LE-040 22 April 2026
EAS Systems 2025-CSE/LE-003 24 April 2026




Echo Valley Imports, Inc.
Edwin & Bert Exterminating, LLC
Elan Benefits Services, LLC

Elisha D. Chitolie d/b/a Elisha's Trucking & Landscaping

Emerson Associate, LLC
Environmental Intelligence, LLC
Eslyn Ramdeen Albert

Ferrol Trucking Services, Inc.
First American Bankcard, Inc.

Food Warehouse Corp. d/b/a Hunter Food & Spirits

Fuel Pro, LLC.
Gallows Bay Hardware, Inc.
Gaming Laboratories International (GLI)

Geek Emporium, Inc. D/B/A Reliable Network Solutions

Glass 2000, Inc. d/b/a Glass 2000 STX & STT
Global Entry, LLC d/b/a Island Delivery Service
Great West Indies Tea Co.

Grey Goose Taxi & Tours, LLC.

Gyasi Clarke d/b/a Wonderful Vibes

H & L Construction, LLC

High Tide Solutions, LLC

Hopitality Management Goods & Services, LLC.
HSR Communications, LLC D/B/A 101.3 Roe FM
IGT

Incredible Technologies, Inc.

Interblock USA

Island Generators, LLC

Island Saints Corp. d/b/a Bellows International
Island Saints Corp. d/b/a West Indies Company
Island Security, LLC

Islands Seasfire, LLC

Jackpot Digital, Inc.

James Adams Electrical, LLC

JD, LLC

2024-CSE/LE-017
2020-CSE/LE-043
2023-CSE/LE-007
2023-CSE/LE-015

2022--CSE/NGR-042

2021-CSE/LE-015
2008-CSE/LE-030
2019-CSE/LE-009
2025-CSE/LE-005
2000-CSE/LE-053
2021-CSE/LE-028
2000-CSE/LE-043
2000-CSE/GR-035
2011-CSE/LE-059
2021-CSE/LE-027
2002-CSE/LE-182
1999-CSE/LE-046
2025-CSE/LE-009
2024-CSE/LE-022
2022-CSE/NGR-041
2008-CSE/GR-172
2020-CSE/LE-041
2024-CSE/LE-002
2001-CSE/GR-053
2019-CSE/GR-030
2020-CSE/GR-035
2022-CSE/LE-029
2002-CSE/LE-154
2001-CSE/LE-070
2020-CSE/LE-044
2022-CSE/LE-010
2022-CSE/GR-028
2014-CSE/LE-015
2022-CSE/NGR-008

12
16
19
14
16

19
29
19

26
16
24
28

16
24
14

19
14

12
16
30
12
13
15
12
17

November
June
March
May
May
August
June
April
May
November
April
June
March
June
January
April
April
October
April
May
December
March
August
December
October
September
June
April
May
October
April
November
August
April

2026
2026
2027
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2027
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026



Jose Santiago, Inc.

Joseph G. Thomas

Jumbie Productions, Inc.

Just Right Trucking, LLC

Konami Gaming, inc.

KSBW, LLC d/b/a Blue Mountain Water

KSS Audio Enterprises

Kurcias, Jaffe & Company, LLP

L.C. Plumbing Supply, LLC

Liburd's Sewer & Drain Cleaning, LLC

Lionel Rodgers D/B/A Deja Vu Pool Sevices

Lloyd Jacobs, Jr. D/B/A Dee Gee Band

LNW Gaming, Inc.

Lynn A. Pieniazek

M & T Trucking Services, Inc.

Mackay Enterprises, Inc. d/b/a Reliable Rentals

Maestro Productions, LLC.

Makhana Technologies, LLC

Mario's Virgin Crystal, LLC.

Marshall & Sterling St. Croix, Inc. d/b/a Marshall & Sterling Insu
Maryville STX Holdings, LLC. D/B/A Shupe's on the boardwalk
Matthew Spencer d/b/a Spencer Ocean Services, LLC
McNeil Greenidge d/b/a M.G. Wastewater Services
Medical Air Services Association International, Inc.
Melrose E. Baptiste, Jr. d/b/a Top Notch Auto & Mechanical Re
Merchant Market St. Croix

Metro Caribbean, LLC.

Miles L. Plaskett, Esq.

Multitech Games U.S.A. Inc.

Nuts, Bolts, & More, Inc. d/b/a NAPA Auto and Truck Parts
Ocean Systems Laboratory, Inc.

Oliver Exterminating of St. Croix, Inc.

On The Level, Inc. D/B/A OTL Mechanical

Otis Elevator Company (Puerto Rico)

2009-CSE/LE-041
2023-CSE/LE-029
2011-CSE/LE-052
2016-CSE/LE-010
2023-CSE/GR-016
2016-CSE/LE-026
2017-CSE/LE-139
2006-CSE/LE-155
2008-CSE/LE-153
2024-CSE/LE-029
2025-CSE/LE-002
2023-CSE/LE-003
2005-CSE/GR-070
2014-CSE/LE-050
2002-CSE/LE-070
2002-CSE/LE-126
2025-CSE/LE-010
2021-CSE/LE-038
2018-CSE/LE-016
1999-CSE/LE-258
2021-CSE/LE-021
2009-CSE/LE-101
2014-CSE/LE-016
2021-CSE/LE-026
2023-CSE/LE-009
1999-CSE/NGR-024
2013-CSE/LE-091
2021-CSE/LE-022
2024-CSE/GR-018
2014-CSE/LE-007
2014-CSE/LE-028
2016-CSE/LE-148
2009-CSE/LE-033
2005-CSE/LE-203

21

13
20
21

30
24
14

16
20
16
14
29
19
25

30
28
24
30
18
14
31
30

12
26
17

20

December
May
June

March
June
March
April
June
October
April
March
December
March
January
January
June
October

November
April
June

August
July
June
October
April
June
March
August
April
March
July
February
January
May

2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2027
2027
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2027
2027
2026



Pan Leisure Caribbean, LLC

Paradise Satelite, Inc.

Paris Construction, Inc.

Pilgrim Steven d/b/a Tia's Taxi Service

Pool Works, Inc.

Power Moves, LLC. D/B/A Quality Electric Supply
Professional Apparel, LLC d/b/a Uniform City

PSI Tire Supply d/b/a Petromax

Purafire, LLC

Quality Cooling Corporation

Rafael Linares d/b/a R&R Enterprises

Ranger American of the VI

Rasheeda Russell d/b/a Gone B.A.D. Promotions
Real Tech Exterminating, LLC

Richie's Enterprise, LLC.

Roniel Allembert D/B/A V.I. Wildfire Honeybee
RSC Ins Brokerage Inc.

RSM US LLP

S&E Ventures d/b/a Rum Runners

S88 Holdings, LLC d/b/a DJ Yessai

Shawnda Smith D/B/A Sweet Bites

St. Croix Trading Co., Inc.

Targetsolutions Learning, LLC.

TDMJ, LLC d/b/a Gasaway Service Station and Mini Mart
Ten Sleepless Knights, Inc.

The James Project, LLC

The Sherwin-Williams Company

Todd H. Newman, Esq.

Tom Yaegel Associates, Inc. d/b/a VISITTHEVI.COM
Triple A Training & Security Sevice

Tropic View Estates, LTD d/b/a HH Tire & Battery
Tropitech Solutions, LLC

Twin City LLC

United Corporation d/b/a Plaza Extra East

2024-CSE/NGR-030
2017-CSE/LE-117
2023-CSE/NGR-032
2014-CSE/NGR-013
2000-CSE/LE-497
1999-CSE/LE-257
2015-CSE/LE-052
2015--CSE/NGR-080
2024-CSE/LE-026
2015-CSE/LE-076
2023-CSE/LE-026
2014-CSE/NGR-098
2023-CSE/LE-011
2007-CSE/LE-001
2019-CSE/LE-016
2025-CSE/LE-007
2024-CSE/LE-016
2021-CSE/LE-033
2019-CSE/NGR-010
2024-CSE/LE-032
2025-CSE/LE-006
2019-CSE/LE-005
2025-CSE/LE-011
2022-CSE/LE-027
2002-CSE/LE-043
2024-CSE/NGR-025
2001-CSE/LE-106
1999-CSE/LE-038
2017-CSE/LE-097
2015-CSE/NGR-046
2019-CSE/LE-035
2024-CSE/LE-007
2021-CSE/LE-005
2021-CSE/LE-003

31

11
14
26

11

15
15
20

26
28
23

12

12
11
28
18
28
29

23
21

22
14

12

May
April
November
October
January
March
December
April
May
November
September
December
May
July
October
June
April
November
December
June
June
August
November
July
March
May
February
January
February
July
April
March
September
March

2027
2026
2026
2026
2027
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2028
2026
2026
2026
2026
2027
2026
2027
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2027
2027
2027
2027
2028
2026
2027
2026
2026



VAR Development Group, LLC 2023-CSE/NGR-033 11 November 2026

Virgin Islands Regulated Waste Management, Inc. 1999-CSE/LE-023 5 August 2026
Voyager Parent, LLC 2024-CSE/GR-038 16 October 2026
William J. Bork 11l d/b/a Bork Consulting 2021-CSE/LE-016 17 February 2027
Withum Smith & Brown, PC 2016-CSE/LE-152 20 August 2026
World Famous Xpress Band 2025-CSE/LE-008 26 September 2026

LAST UPDATED: 2/27/2026




