

# *List Of Active Vendors*

Name	LICENSE IDENTIFICATION			
	NO.	Day	Month	Year
Abbie Steelpan Music	2025-CSE/LE-004	29	May	2026
ABC Janitors of St. Croix, Inc.	2018-CSE/NGR-029	14	March	2026
AGS LLC	2023-CSE/GR-001	26	January	2027
AK Chandling and Supplies	2017-CSE/NGR-037	5	April	2026
Ambassador Financial Group, Inc.	2006-CSE/LE-097	25	March	2026
American Medical Plans of the VI, Inc.	2024-CSE/LE-014	16	March	2026
Aristocrat Technology	2007-CSE/GR-091	12	May	2026
Atlantic Caribbean Consulting, LLC	2024-CSE/NGR-034	5	August	2027
Atlantic Maintenance & Trucking Services, Inc.	2007-CSE/LE-126	17	March	2026
Bates Trucking & Trash Removal	2007-CSE/LE-011	25	November	2026
BMM North America	2002-CSE/GR-126	12	April	2026
Broadband VI, LLC d/b/a VI E-Cell Broadband VI	2010-CSE/LE-129	11	February	2027
Canebay Hospitality d/b/a the landing beach bar	2025-CSE/LE-012	30	December	2026
Caribbean Lock & Safe	2015-CSE/LE-087	7	June	2026
Carlos Electric, LLC	2015-CSE/LE-074	17	September	2026
Carts Unlimited, Inc.	2021-CSE/LE-035	3	November	2026
CC1 Virgin Islands Wine And Spirits, LLC	2000-CSE/LE-052	8	March	2026
Center Island, LLC d/b/a Wiesner Development Co.	2016-CSE/LE-047	10	April	2026
Centerline Car Rentals, LLC	1999-CSE/LE-249	26	May	2026
Charles E. Lockwood, Esq.	2015-CSE/LE-015	22	March	2027
Chitolie Trucking Service	2016-CSE/LE-036	8	May	2026
Clearwater Roof & Cistern	2022-CSE/NGR-047	13	December	2027
Clinical Laboratory, Inc.	2021-CSE/LE-034	24	May	2026
Covalent Technologies Integration, LLC	2024-CSE/NGR-008	22	March	2027
Crowley Caribbean Services, LLC.	2018-CSE/LE-051	30	April	2026
Cruzan Environmental Services, Inc.	1999-CSE/LE-259	29	August	2026
CULUSVI, Inc. d/b/a Cost - U - Less, Inc.	2007-CSE/LE-153	22	January	2027
Dyer and Payne, Inc.	2021-CSE/LE-040	22	April	2026
EAS Systems	2025-CSE/LE-003	24	April	2026

Echo Valley Imports, Inc.	2024-CSE/LE-017	7	November	2026
Edwin & Bert Exterminating, LLC	2020-CSE/LE-043	12	June	2026
Elan Benefits Services, LLC	2023-CSE/LE-007	16	March	2027
Elisha D. Chitolie d/b/a Elisha's Trucking & Landscaping	2023-CSE/LE-015	19	May	2026
Emerson Associate, LLC	2022--CSE/NGR-042	14	May	2026
Environmental Intelligence, LLC	2021-CSE/LE-015	16	August	2026
Eslyn Ramdeen Albert	2008-CSE/LE-030	7	June	2026
Ferrol Trucking Services, Inc.	2019-CSE/LE-009	19	April	2026
First American Bankcard, Inc.	2025-CSE/LE-005	29	May	2026
Food Warehouse Corp. d/b/a Hunter Food & Spirits	2000-CSE/LE-053	19	November	2026
Fuel Pro, LLC.	2021-CSE/LE-028	1	April	2026
Gallows Bay Hardware, Inc.	2000-CSE/LE-043	26	June	2026
Gaming Laboratories International (GLI)	2000-CSE/GR-035	16	March	2026
Geek Emporium, Inc. D/B/A Reliable Network Solutions	2011-CSE/LE-059	24	June	2026
Glass 2000, Inc. d/b/a Glass 2000 STX & STT	2021-CSE/LE-027	28	January	2027
Global Entry, LLC d/b/a Island Delivery Service	2002-CSE/LE-182	9	April	2026
Great West Indies Tea Co.	1999-CSE/LE-046	6	April	2026
Grey Goose Taxi & Tours, LLC.	2025-CSE/LE-009	16	October	2026
Gyasi Clarke d/b/a Wonderful Vibes	2024-CSE/LE-022	24	April	2026
H & L Construction, LLC	2022-CSE/NGR-041	14	May	2026
High Tide Solutions, LLC	2008-CSE/GR-172	8	December	2026
Hopitality Management Goods & Services, LLC.	2020-CSE/LE-041	19	March	2026
HSR Communications, LLC D/B/A 101.3 Roe FM	2024-CSE/LE-002	14	August	2026
IGT	2001-CSE/GR-053	8	December	2026
Incredible Technologies, Inc.	2019-CSE/GR-030	12	October	2026
Interblock USA	2020-CSE/GR-035	16	September	2026
Island Generators, LLC	2022-CSE/LE-029	30	June	2026
Island Saints Corp. d/b/a Bellows International	2002-CSE/LE-154	12	April	2026
Island Saints Corp. d/b/a West Indies Company	2001-CSE/LE-070	13	May	2026
Island Security, LLC	2020-CSE/LE-044	15	October	2026
Islands Seafire, LLC	2022-CSE/LE-010	12	April	2026
Jackpot Digital, Inc.	2022-CSE/GR-028	17	November	2026
James Adams Electrical, LLC	2014-CSE/LE-015	7	August	2026
JD, LLC	2022-CSE/NGR-008	7	April	2026

Jose Santiago, Inc.	2009-CSE/LE-041	21	December	2026
Joseph G. Thomas	2023-CSE/LE-029	7	May	2026
Jumbie Productions, Inc.	2011-CSE/LE-052	7	June	2026
Just Right Trucking, LLC	2016-CSE/LE-010	13	March	2026
Konami Gaming, inc.	2023-CSE/GR-016	20	June	2026
KSBW, LLC d/b/a Blue Mountain Water	2016-CSE/LE-026	21	March	2026
KSS Audio Enterprises	2017-CSE/LE-139	5	April	2026
Kurcias, Jaffe & Company, LLP	2006-CSE/LE-155	7	June	2026
L.C. Plumbing Supply, LLC	2008-CSE/LE-153	30	October	2026
Liburd's Sewer & Drain Cleaning, LLC	2024-CSE/LE-029	24	April	2026
Lionel Rodgers D/B/A Deja Vu Pool Sevices	2025-CSE/LE-002	14	March	2026
Lloyd Jacobs, Jr. D/B/A Dee Gee Band	2023-CSE/LE-003	1	December	2026
LNW Gaming, Inc.	2005-CSE/GR-070	16	March	2026
Lynn A. Pieniazek	2014-CSE/LE-050	20	January	2027
M & T Trucking Services, Inc.	2002-CSE/LE-070	16	January	2027
Mackay Enterprises, Inc. d/b/a Reliable Rentals	2002-CSE/LE-126	14	June	2026
Maestro Productions, LLC.	2025-CSE/LE-010	29	October	2026
Makhana Technologies, LLC	2021-CSE/LE-038	19	November	2026
Mario's Virgin Crystal, LLC.	2018-CSE/LE-016	25	April	2026
Marshall & Sterling St. Croix, Inc. d/b/a Marshall & Sterling Insu	1999-CSE/LE-258	8	June	2026
Maryville STX Holdings, LLC. D/B/A Shupe's on the boardwalk	2021-CSE/LE-021	30	August	2026
Matthew Spencer d/b/a Spencer Ocean Services, LLC	2009-CSE/LE-101	28	July	2026
McNeil Greenidge d/b/a M.G. Wastewater Services	2014-CSE/LE-016	24	June	2026
Medical Air Services Association International, Inc.	2021-CSE/LE-026	30	October	2026
Melrose E. Baptiste, Jr. d/b/a Top Notch Auto & Mechanical Re	2023-CSE/LE-009	18	April	2026
Merchant Market St. Croix	1999-CSE/NGR-024	14	June	2026
Metro Caribbean, LLC.	2013-CSE/LE-091	31	March	2026
Miles L. Plaskett, Esq.	2021-CSE/LE-022	30	August	2026
Multitech Games U.S.A. Inc.	2024-CSE/GR-018	8	April	2026
Nuts, Bolts, & More, Inc. d/b/a NAPA Auto and Truck Parts	2014-CSE/LE-007	12	March	2026
Ocean Systems Laboratory, Inc.	2014-CSE/LE-028	26	July	2026
Oliver Exterminating of St. Croix, Inc.	2016-CSE/LE-148	17	February	2027
On The Level, Inc. D/B/A OTL Mechanical	2009-CSE/LE-033	7	January	2027
Otis Elevator Company (Puerto Rico)	2005-CSE/LE-203	20	May	2026

Pan Leisure Caribbean, LLC	2024-CSE/NGR-030	31	May	2027
Paradise Satellite, Inc.	2017-CSE/LE-117	4	April	2026
Paris Construction, Inc.	2023-CSE/NGR-032	11	November	2026
Pilgrim Steven d/b/a Tia's Taxi Service	2014-CSE/NGR-013	14	October	2026
Pool Works, Inc.	2000-CSE/LE-497	26	January	2027
Power Moves, LLC. D/B/A Quality Electric Supply	1999-CSE/LE-257	2	March	2026
Professional Apparel, LLC d/b/a Uniform City	2015-CSE/LE-052	11	December	2026
PSI Tire Supply d/b/a Petromax	2015--CSE/NGR-080	6	April	2026
Purafire, LLC	2024-CSE/LE-026	15	May	2026
Quality Cooling Corporation	2015-CSE/LE-076	15	November	2026
Rafael Linares d/b/a R&R Enterprises	2023-CSE/LE-026	20	September	2026
Ranger American of the VI	2014-CSE/NGR-098	8	December	2028
Rasheeda Russell d/b/a Gone B.A.D. Promotions	2023-CSE/LE-011	2	May	2026
Real Tech Exterminating, LLC	2007-CSE/LE-001	26	July	2026
Richie's Enterprise, LLC.	2019-CSE/LE-016	28	October	2026
Roniel Allembert D/B/A V.I. Wildfire Honeybee	2025-CSE/LE-007	23	June	2026
RSC Ins Brokerage Inc.	2024-CSE/LE-016	2	April	2027
RSM US LLP	2021-CSE/LE-033	12	November	2026
S&E Ventures d/b/a Rum Runners	2019-CSE/NGR-010	8	December	2027
S88 Holdings, LLC d/b/a DJ Yessai	2024-CSE/LE-032	12	June	2026
Shawnda Smith D/B/A Sweet Bites	2025-CSE/LE-006	11	June	2026
St. Croix Trading Co., Inc.	2019-CSE/LE-005	28	August	2026
Targetsolutions Learning, LLC.	2025-CSE/LE-011	18	November	2026
TDMJ, LLC d/b/a Gasaway Service Station and Mini Mart	2022-CSE/LE-027	28	July	2026
Ten Sleepless Knights, Inc.	2002-CSE/LE-043	29	March	2026
The James Project, LLC	2024-CSE/NGR-025	8	May	2027
The Sherwin-Williams Company	2001-CSE/LE-106	23	February	2027
Todd H. Newman, Esq.	1999-CSE/LE-038	21	January	2027
Tom Yaegel Associates, Inc. d/b/a VISITTHEVI.COM	2017-CSE/LE-097	2	February	2027
Triple A Training & Security Sevice	2015-CSE/NGR-046	22	July	2028
Tropic View Estates, LTD d/b/a HH Tire & Battery	2019-CSE/LE-035	14	April	2026
Tropitech Solutions, LLC	2024-CSE/LE-007	1	March	2027
Twin City LLC	2021-CSE/LE-005	12	September	2026
United Corporation d/b/a Plaza Extra East	2021-CSE/LE-003	8	March	2026

VAR Development Group, LLC	2023-CSE/NGR-033	11	November	2026
Virgin Islands Regulated Waste Management, Inc.	1999-CSE/LE-023	5	August	2026
Voyager Parent, LLC	2024-CSE/GR-038	16	October	2026
William J. Bork III d/b/a Bork Consulting	2021-CSE/LE-016	17	February	2027
Withum Smith & Brown, PC	2016-CSE/LE-152	20	August	2026
World Famous Xpress Band	2025-CSE/LE-008	26	September	2026

**LAST UPDATED: 2/27/2026**